
02128122

Madison Gounty
Judge David W. Moorman

MOTIONS DOCKET
March 10,2022

9:00 a.m.

MOTION TO SUPPRESS

(1) (04t23t20)
Adam Rex Carter Billy Carter

(retained)

Attempted Murder (F2)
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Abdon/Endanger Child lmminent DangerlBl (F2) Cond Bond
Abdon/Endanger Child lmminent Dange/Bl (F2) Cond Bond
Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond
Abdon/Endanger Child lmminent DangerlBl (F2) Cond Bond
Abdon/Endanger Child lmminent DangerlBl (F2) Cond Bond
Possession of Controlled Substance >400G
Possession of Controlled Substance PG1>1G<4G

Madison Co. Jail

13,398
13,400
13,402
13,404
13,406
13,408
13,410
13,412
13,414
13,416
13,418
13,420
13,422
13,424
13,220
13,222

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$500,000
$500,000
$100,000
$500,000
$500,000
$25,000
$ 5,000

(2\ (12118120) Transferred from 278th
20-13547 Randall Glenn Thomas Christopher Grier

(appointed)
Madison Co. Jail

Sex Abuse of Child Continuous: Victim Under 14 (F1)
Also to be heard-Motion in Limine Regarding Alleged Extraneous Offenses or Bad Acts
Motion for Disclosure of All Evidence Favorable to the Def under Brady V. Maryland and Kyles V
Whitley

MOTION TO REVOKE/ADJUDICATE HEARING

(3)
12,808 Billy Carter

(retained)
Madison Co BB
$20,000

Jacob J. Matthews
8622 N. Grape Creek
San Angelo, Tx 76901

Possession of Controlled Substance (F3)

1
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02128122

(4)
12,340 Staci Annette Vasquez

P.O. Box 304
Bryan, TX 77806

John Bankhead
(appointed)

MTR (Possession of Controlled Substance) (F3)

(5)
12,154 Joel Hardy

(appointed)
Bankers lns Group
old230@aabbbdallas.com

Jamarian Augustus Hewitt
3419 Fairview Ave
Dallas, TX 77803

(e

MTR/Money Laundering (F2)

*************tt**********************************************

STATUS HEARING
**t******************t******************t**t**********************t**********************************t******t***********

13376 Ty Barlette Hill Jee Criffith; Jr Madisen Ce Jail

MTA (Pessessien ef Centrelled Substanee) (F3)
ffi
Case reset to 04107122

(7)

13,586
13,584
13,582
13,580
13,578

Status of Motions

Jose Jaime Rivera Billy Carter
(appointed)

SexualAssault of a Child (F2)
SexualAssault of a Child (F2)
Aggravated Sexual Assault of a Child (F1)
Sexual Abuse of Child Continuous: Victim under 14 (F1)
lndecency with a Child by a Sexual Contact (F2)

Sanchez BB

$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$20,000
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02128122

Madison County
Judge David W. Moorman
CIVIL MOTIONS DOCKET

March 10,2022
9:00 a.m.

(8) (SET AT 01t31t22 DOCKET)
21-17158 ln the Matter of

The Marriage of
Tracy Rowley Padon
And Roger Dean Padon

John Bankhead
(petitioner)
Wes Hammit
(respondent)

FINAL DIVORCE
HEARING

(e) (02t17t22)
11-12814-012-08 ln the lnterest of

J.A.R. and E.R.R
Children

Kathy LeClaire White*

Louis A. Gimbert

Temporary Orders,
Mot for Judge to Confer
with Children, Motion
to Transfer
2 hours

J


