Madison County Judge David W. Moorman MOTIONS DOCKET March 10, 2022 9:00 a.m.

		MOTION TO SUPPRESS		*****	
****************** 1) (04/23/20	·>************************************	*************			
1) (04/25/20	Adam Rex Carter Billy Carter Mac (retained)		Madis	dison Co. Jail	
13,398	Attempted Murder (F2)				
3,400	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea	adly Weapon (F2)/Condition	nal Bond	\$100,000	
13,402	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea			\$100,000	
13,404	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea			\$100,000	
13,406	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea	\$100,000			
13,408	Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond			\$100,000	
13,410	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea	\$100,000			
13,412	Aggravated Assault w/ Dea	\$100,000			
13,414	Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond			\$100,000	
13,416	Abdon/Endanger Child Imminent Danger/BI (F2) Cond Bond			\$500,000	
13,418	Abdon/Endanger Child Imminent Danger/BI (F2) Cond Bond			\$500,000	
13,420	Aggravated Assault w/ Deadly Weapon (F2)/Conditional Bond			\$100,000	
13,422	Abdon/Endanger Child Imminent Danger/BI (F2) Cond Bond			\$500,000	
13,424	Abdon/Endanger Child Imr			\$500,000	
13,220	Possession of Controlled S			\$25,000	
13,222	Possession of Controlled S	Substance PG1>1G<4G		\$ 5,000	
(2) (12/18/2	(0) Transferred from	278th			
20-13547	Randall Glenn Thomas	Christopher Grier (appointed)	Madi	son Co. Jail	
	Sex Abuse of Child Con				
	neard-Motion in Limine Reg Disclosure of All Evidence				
Whitley	**************************************	*******************************	*******	*******	
	MOTION TO REV	OKE/ADJUDICATE HE	ARING		
*******	*********	*********	******	*******	
(3) 12,808	Jacob J. Matthews	Billy Carter		son Co BB	
	8622 N. Grape Creek San Angelo, Tx 76901	(retained)	\$20,0	000	

(4) 12,340	Staci Annette Vasquez P.O. Box 304 Bryan, TX 77806	John Bankhead (appointed)				
	MTR (Possession of Controlled Substance) (F3)					
(5) 12,154	Jamarian Augustus Hewitt 3419 Fairview Ave Dallas, TX 77803	Joel Hardy (appointed)	Bankers Ins Group old230@aabbbdallas.com			
	MTR/Money Laundering (F	2)				
******	********	******	*******			
******	***********	STATUS HEARING	********			
(6) 13376		Joe Griffith, Jr (retained)	—Madison Co Jail —			
Status of to	MTA (Possession of Contro est results to 04/07/22	olled Substance) (F3)				
(7)	Jose Jaime Rivera	Billy Carter (appointed)	Sanchez BB			
13,586 13,584 13,582 13,580 13,578	Sexual Assault of a Child (F2) Sexual Assault of a Child (F2) Aggravated Sexual Assault of a Child (F1) Sexual Abuse of Child Continuous: Victim under 14 (F1) Indecency with a Child by a Sexual Contact (F2)		\$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$75,000 \$20,000			
Status of M	Motions					

Madison County Judge David W. Moorman CIVIL MOTIONS DOCKET March 10, 2022 9:00 a.m.

(8) (SET AT 01/31/22 DOCKET) 21-17158 In the Matter of FINAL DIVORCE John Bankhead The Marriage of **HEARING** (petitioner) Tracy Rowley Padon Wes Hammit And Roger Dean Padon (respondent) (9) (02/17/22) 11-12814-012-08 In the Interest of Kathy LeClaire White* Temporary Orders, J.A.R. and E.R.R. Mot for Judge to Confer Children Louis A. Gimbert with Children, Motion to Transfer 2 hours